quotes@ftainsurance.com.au
ftainsurance.com.au
(02) 9003 1660

Contact Sheet

For all submissions, please send to:
quotes@ftainsurance.com.au

NSW & ACT Underwriters

Brad Bain

Senior Underwriter 029003 1665

Jonathan Cruz

. . 02 9003 1662 jonathan @ftainsurance.com.au
Senior Underwriter

Allan Capuno

Underwriter NSW & Online Risks 02 9003 1664 allan @ftainsurance.com.au

VIC, TAS & SA Underwriters

Rowan Mattinson

Underwriting Manager 03 9780 1561

Prea Salyan

Senior Underwriter 03 9780 1562 prea@ftainsurance.com.au
Hemali Makada 03 9780 1563 hemali@ftainsurance.com.au
Underwriter

QLD, NT & WA Underwrriters

Rachel Macionis

Underwriting Manager 07 3135 9662

Allan Capuno

Underwriter WA 02 9003 1664 allan @ftainsurance.com.au



General Liability Underwriters

Dan Malic

ftai . .
National General Liability Manager 03 8525 0124 danm@ftainsurance.com.au
Janelle Ferraro 03 8525 0125 janellef@ftainsurance.com.au
General Liability Underwriter J | ’
[ ) [} [ ) [ )
Distribution & Marketing

Dlanllqu.e Groeneveld 02 9003 1668 danique @ftainsurance.com.au
Distribution Manager
Philippa Green . )
Broker Relationship Associate 02 9003 1667 philippa@ftainsurance.com.au
Emeline Power . .

. . 02 9129 1673 emeline@ftainsurance.com.au
Marketing Assistant

[ ]
Business Support
Ash!elgh Brown 02 9003 1666 ashleighb@ftainsurance.com.au
Admin Team Leader
Abbie Dyble . .
Executive & Underwriting Assistant 02 9003 1660 abbie @ftainsurance.com.au
Rosc:z W|||l|ams 02 9003 1663 rosew @ftainsurance.com.au
Admin Assistant
Sophie Lublin 02 9129 1674 sophiel @ftainsurance.com.au
Admin Assistant
Emma Nguyen .
02 9002 1669 emman@ftainsurance.com.au

Admin Assistant

For any queries, please contact us:

FTA Insurance
02 9003 1660
quotes @ftainsurance.com.au
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